
   
 

 

   

 

  
Penetration 

Tester 
 

 
Project 

Manager 

 
Specialist 
Services 

 
OT Engineer 

 
IR Responder 

Follow  
£750 

 

 
£750 

 
£750 

 
£750 

 
£750 

Assist  
£990 

 

 
£990 

 
£990 

 
£990 

 
£990 

Apply  
£1100 

 

 
£1100 

 
£1200 

 
£1150 

 
£1300  

Enable  
£1250 

 

 
£1250 

 
£1350 

 
£1300 

 
£1500 

Ensure/Advise  
£1650 

 

 
£1650 

 
£1750 

 
£1700 

 
£1850 

Initiate/Influence  
£1950 

 

 
£1950 

 
£2050 

 
£2000 

 
£2250 

Set 
Strategy/Inspire 

 
£2500 

 

 
£2500 

 
£2500 

 
£2500 

 
£2500 

 

Discounts  

Volume discounts are available  

Discounts for non-security cleared staff maybe available  

Expenses and travel costs are additional, there is a levy of £250 for onsite costs per day  

Multiple discounts can be applied at Sapphires discretion. 

   



   
 

 

   

 

  
Strategy and 
architecture 

 

 
Change and 

transformation 

 
Development 

and 
implementation 

 
Delivery 

and 
operation 

 
People 

and 
skills 

 
Relationships 

and 
engagement 

Follow  
£750 

 

 
£750 

 
£750 

 
£750 

 
£750 

 
£750 

Assist  
£990 

 

 
£990 

 
£990 

 
£990 

 
£990 

 
£990 

Apply  
£1100 

 

 
£1100 

 
£1200 

 
£1100 

 
£1150 

 
£1300  

Enable  
£1250 

 

 
£1250 

 
£1350 

 
£1250 

 
£1300 

 
£1500 

Ensure/Advise  
£1650 

 

 
£1650 

 
£1750 

 
£1650 

 
£1700 

 
£1850 

Initiate/Influence  
£1950 

 

 
£1950 

 
£2050 

 
£1950 

 
£2000 

 
£2250 

Set 
Strategy/Inspire 

 
£2500 

 

 
£2500 

 
£2500 

 
£2500 

 
£2500 

 
£2500 

 

Discounts  

Volume discounts are available  

Discounts for non-security cleared staff maybe available  

Expenses and travel costs are additional , there is a levy of £250 for onsite costs per day  

Multiple discounts can be applied at Sapphires discretion. 


