	Penetration Tester	Project Manager	Specialist Services	OT Engineer	IR Responder
Follow	£750	£750	£750	£750	£750
Assist	£990	£990	£990	£990	£990
Apply	£1100	£1100	£1200	£1150	£1300
Enable	£1250	£1250	£1350	£1300	£1500
Ensure/Advise	£1650	£1650	£1750	£1700	£1850
Initiate/Influence	£1950	£1950	£2050	£2000	£2250
Set Strategy/Inspire	£2500	£2500	£2500	£2500	£2500

## Discounts

*Volume discounts are available* 

Discounts for non-security cleared staff maybe available

Expenses and travel costs are additional, there is a levy of £250 for onsite costs per day

Multiple discounts can be applied at Sapphires discretion.

## **S**APPHIRE<sup>®</sup>

	Strategy and architecture	Change and transformation	Development and implementation	Delivery and operation	People and skills	Relationships and engagement
Follow	£750	£750	£750	£750	£750	£750
Assist	£990	£990	£990	£990	£990	£990
Apply	£1100	£1100	£1200	£1100	£1150	£1300
Enable	£1250	£1250	£1350	£1250	£1300	£1500
Ensure/Advise	£1650	£1650	£1750	£1650	£1700	£1850
Initiate/Influence	£1950	£1950	£2050	£1950	£2000	£2250
Set Strategy/Inspire	£2500	£2500	£2500	£2500	£2500	£2500

## Discounts

*Volume discounts are available* 

Discounts for non-security cleared staff maybe available

Expenses and travel costs are additional, there is a levy of £250 for onsite costs per day

Multiple discounts can be applied at Sapphires discretion.